KONECRANES ABP

KONECRANES ABP

ISIN:  F10009005870

Overview

2024/06/17 15:33:37

Price
53.75 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.99% (1.05)

F10009005870
KCR

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,174 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

53.75 EUR (248)
53.80 EUR (502)
52.70 EUR
54.10 EUR
52.60 EUR
52.70 EUR
53.588367 EUR
52,113
2,792,883.05
776

60

23

WKN: KCR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11
2024/06/07 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025433,270025443,98098369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005870&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005870&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a21867e77a078aa7f7665225841d24ad10e55cd3f678c467b78da5562d1b5368&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=534138fe44948c39a&time=1718718604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81da07534f938bc24ef8ba7f28527a85302c49b6d33f81c04e89fbe32e9fc612&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1809c6622d99fccfa&time=1718718604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34f918297ea7d7a70064b07620d57961aa20adfe949ef6c046233573de00f946&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73ef2dc879a6c4944&time=1718718604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ebda2656a2b19a463c6d4b0c8c017d64b4e7caf64f1ac6703863a5be95b49c9&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23ea334606ef47f19&time=1718718604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b244a8831dece4932c0a60cd9934f15336e8bac746cbc2f1af8a56a76b32f85&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=043e1b7d0903dbf1b&time=1718718604&tool=RSC

KONECRANES ABP

Details

2024/06/17 15:33:37

Price
53.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

1.99% (1.05)

F10009005870
KCR

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,174 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.75 EUR (248)
Ask (Ask size) 53.80 EUR (502)
Open 52.70 EUR
High 54.10 EUR
Low 52.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.70 EUR
VWAP 53.588367 EUR
Volume (pcs) 52,113
Trading volume 2,792,883.05
Number of trades 776
Last size 60
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.92% +42.13% +42.90%
Perf (abs.) +14.49  +1562  +15.82
Beta 1.07 1.10 1.32
Volatility 27.22 27.06 35.64

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONECRANES ABP

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 13:49
06/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:29
06/17
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 15:33
06/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00
European Trade Reporting 06/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 10:39

Price

53.80 EUR

53.65 EUR

53.75 EUR

52.725 EUR

53.20 EUR

53.40 EUR (193,997
53.13 EUR (129,787
49.08 EUR (160,795
40.03 EUR (147,159
56.85 EUR (2024/06/12
38.09 EUR (2024/01/05
56.85 EUR (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.29 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 6
2.79 776
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI0009005870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24899162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34463805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34463805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017083

KONECRANES ABP

06/17

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:55 61.35USD 0.01 1
06/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 52.55 EUR 0.00 1
06/17

Berlin 2024/ 14:13 53.70 EUR 0.00 9
06/17

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19234568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349018

KONECRANES ABP

Company profile

Company Logo

KONECRANES

Contact Details
KONECRANES OYJ

Koneenkatu 8 - 05801 Hyvinkaa
Telefon: +358-20-427-11

Fax: +358-20-427-2099

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders
Svensson

Anneli
Karkovirta

Fabio Fiorino

Juha
Pankakoski

Sirpa Poitsalo

Teo Ottola

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pasi Laine

Helene Svahn

Thomas Schulz

Birgit Seeger

Gun Elice Nilsson

Pauli Anttila

Paivi Rekonen

Sami Piittisjarvi

UIf Peter Mikael
Liljedahl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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